

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 19-1013A **Version**: 1

Type: Real Estate Item Status: Passed

File created: 6/14/2019 In control: Administrative Services

On agenda: 12/10/2019 Final action: 12/10/2019

Title: Resolution and Lease Agreement with the State of Florida, Department of Corrections for space at

14250 49th Street North, Clearwater.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE Lease Agreement with Florida Dept of Corrections, 2. Adopted RES 19-97, 3. Draft DOC

Resolution, 4. DOC Lease.pdf, 5. DOC Resolution.pdf, 6. Lease Agreement, 7. CONTRACT.RVW-REM State DOC Lease Agreement File 19-0113A, 8. 2009-0063 lease-fullyexecuted7-2010, 9.

Location Map

DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/10/20191Board of County CommissionersapprovedPass